
Size
Retail
Price

Total   
Cannabinoids** CBD CBD

Cost per mg
Total Cannabinoids

Mary's Nutritionals Product mL (mg) (mg) (mg) (mg) ($/mg)($/mg)

500 mg Oil
1000 mg Oil
300 mg Capsule
750 mg Capsule
500 mg Salve

50
50
30
30
27

Oil/Sublingual
Oil/Sublingual

Swallowed
Swallowed

Topical

CO2
CO2
CO2
CO2
CO2

$48
$70
$32
$64
$40

500
1000
300
750
500

10
20
10
25
19

$0.10
$0.07
$0.11

$0.09
$0.08

13.1
21.8
15.3
27.6
19.2

CBD

(mg) (mg)

0.3
0.5
0.3
0.6
0.5

$0.07
$0.06
$0.07
$0.08
$0.07

0.7
1.1

0.8
1.4
1.0

655
1092
459
828
575

Contents
per Container

Contents per mL
(or Unit)

Contents per Drop
(1/20 mL)* Unit Cost

Delivery
Method

Extraction
Method 

Total
Cannabinoids

Total
Cannabinoids

Cost per mg
CBD

HEMP EXTRACTS CONCENTRATION GUIDE

ECS Distribution, LLC  |  1070 Tunnel Road, Suite 10-209, Asheville, NC 28805  |  (833) 327-3478  |  (833) ECS-DIST  |  info@ECSdistribution.com

01/2021

* �The size of the drop is based on the temperature (viscosity) of the oil  
and diameter of the dropper aperature.

** �Total Cannabinoid content calculated from COA based on Lot/Batch being shipped 
during the time-period stated in the bottom-right corner of this guide.


